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Rhythmic / JR / All
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Gym

AARank

Erica Foster1001
NWR

6.500 6.200 5.8005.500Diff:
Exec: 6.550 7.250 5.9005.850

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 13.05011.350 11.70013.450 49.550
Place: 3 1 2 3 1 

1 

Alexandria Kautzman1002
Burlo Gymnastics

4.700 6.600 5.0005.200Diff:
Exec: 5.550 7.850 7.2506.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 10.25011.200 12.25014.450 48.150
Place: 4 5T 1 1 2 

2 

Chiara Ruggieri1008
RAL

5.700 5.600 3.6006.400Diff:
Exec: 6.600 6.400 6.3005.750

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 12.30012.150 9.90012.000 46.350
Place: 1 2 6 5 3 

3 

Ciel Arzandyan1017
RAL

6.000 5.100 5.0005.400Diff:
Exec: 5.800 7.100 6.8005.650

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.600
Final: 11.80010.450 11.80012.200 46.250
Place: 6 3 5 2 4 

4 

Kristina Palyan1010
RAL

5.900 6.500 3.9006.500Diff:
Exec: 3.950 6.400 4.4004.950

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 9.85011.450 8.30012.900 42.500
Place: 2 8 3 7T 5 

5 

Alexandra Sauciur1014
Bag

5.800 4.600 5.7005.400Diff:
Exec: 4.800 5.500 5.1004.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 10.60010.100 10.80010.100 41.600
Place: 7 4 9 4 6 

6 

Sophia Perepelitsyn1006
NWR

4.500 6.300 3.0004.800Diff:
Exec: 5.450 6.500 3.9004.950

ND: -0.050 __.___ __._____.___
Final: 9.9009.750 6.90012.800 39.350
Place: 9 7 4 12 7 

7 

Neleh Kay1011
California Rhythms

5.700 4.500 3.7005.300Diff:
Exec: 4.550 5.750 4.2003.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.650
Final: 10.2507.850 7.90010.250 36.250
Place: 12 5T 8 9 8 

8 

Catherine Holen1016
Twin Cities Rhythmic

4.600 3.700 3.6004.800Diff:
Exec: 5.000 4.550 5.0505.450

ND: -0.300 -0.600 __.___-0.350
Final: 9.3009.900 8.6507.650 35.500
Place: 8 10 15 6 9 

9 

Remy Turner1013
LAR

4.500 5.700 2.4003.800Diff:
Exec: 5.100 5.900 3.0503.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 9.6007.300 5.45011.600 33.950
Place: 14 9 7 16 10 

10 
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Stella-Luciana Ceo1015
LAR

3.800 4.300 4.4005.300Diff:
Exec: 3.550 3.550 3.3005.550

ND: __.___ -0.600 -0.050__.___
Final: 7.35010.850 7.6507.250 33.100
Place: 5 13 16 10 11 

11 

Michelle Aboukhaled1009
Prima Rhythmic

4.200 4.300 3.4005.600Diff:
Exec: 3.000 4.350 3.2004.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 7.2009.700 6.6008.650 32.150
Place: 10 14 11 13 12 

12 

Rachel Zoftis1005
Philly Rhythmic

4.100 6.000 3.4003.800Diff:
Exec: 4.950 3.200 2.2503.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 9.0507.500 5.6509.200 31.400
Place: 13 11 10 15 13 

13 

Jodie Liang1003
Isadora

3.200 3.700 3.2005.500Diff:
Exec: 1.400 4.750 5.1002.550

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 4.6008.050 8.3008.450 29.400
Place: 11 15 12 7T 14 

14 

Alexa Krayzelburg1007
LAR

5.100 3.400 3.5003.300Diff:
Exec: 2.950 4.500 3.6003.050

ND: __.___ __.___ -0.600__.___
Final: 8.0506.350 6.5007.900 28.800
Place: 15 12 13T 14 15 

15 

Sophia Jiang1004
Isadora

2.700 4.400 3.3004.300Diff:
Exec: 1.500 3.500 3.8501.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 4.2005.300 7.1507.900 24.550
Place: 16 16 13T 11 16 

16 
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Isabelle Richardson1036
Eurogymnastics

5.600 5.200 6.1006.400Diff:
Exec: 6.900 6.300 7.9506.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 12.50013.100 14.05011.500 51.150
Place: 1 2 7T 1 1 

1 

Sutjiati Narendra1038
Eurogymnastics

5.700 5.200 5.3005.900Diff:
Exec: 7.100 7.200 7.5006.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300
Final: 12.80012.000 12.80012.400 50.000
Place: 5 1 3 2 2 

2 

Patricija Ivanauskaite1035
NSR

5.400 5.400 5.8005.800Diff:
Exec: 6.300 7.250 6.7006.850

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 11.70012.650 12.50012.650 49.500
Place: 2 3 2 4 3 

3 

Luna Safargaleeva1018
Vitrychenko

5.200 5.500 4.7005.900Diff:
Exec: 5.700 5.650 6.5506.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 10.90012.400 11.25011.150 45.700
Place: 3 7 10 7 4 

4 

Madeleine Avila1020
Vitrychenko

6.400 5.400 5.9006.200Diff:
Exec: 5.150 4.900 6.8504.750

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 11.55010.950 12.75010.300 45.550
Place: 11T 4 17 3 5 

5 

Jessica Tijam1032
SDR

5.200 6.900 4.5006.300Diff:
Exec: 4.450 6.550 5.7004.650

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 9.65010.950 10.20013.450 44.250
Place: 11T 14 1 11 6 

6 

Esther Kiseleva1034
Liberty Academy

5.500 5.300 4.2005.600Diff:
Exec: 5.150 5.700 7.3505.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 10.65010.750 11.55011.000 43.950
Place: 13 9 11T 6 7 

7 

Victoria Kobelev1028
Rhythmic Art

5.100 6.400 5.4005.900Diff:
Exec: 4.450 5.500 5.2505.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 9.55011.500 10.65011.900 43.600
Place: 6T 15 4 10 8 

8 

Elizabeth Birov1040
GRACE

5.100 3.500 5.4005.600Diff:
Exec: 5.700 4.750 6.6505.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 10.80011.500 12.0508.250 42.600
Place: 6T 8 25 5 9 

9 

Emily Wilson1019
MPNYC

5.000 5.600 4.3006.200Diff:
Exec: 4.950 4.900 5.3505.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 9.95011.350 9.65010.500 41.450
Place: 9 13 14T 15T 10 

10 
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Katherine Zhu1029
Emerald City

5.400 6.100 4.7005.400Diff:
Exec: 6.000 5.550 5.2004.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-1.200
Final: 11.4008.400 9.90011.650 41.350
Place: 20 5 5 12 11 

11 

Elizabeth Yan1042
Evergreen Rhythmics

5.700 5.800 4.6005.500Diff:
Exec: 4.750 5.700 4.9504.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 10.4509.600 9.55011.500 41.100
Place: 16 10 7T 17T 12 

12 

Jessica Huang1027
NSR

4.600 5.100 4.8006.400Diff:
Exec: 4.350 4.400 4.9005.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.050
Final: 8.95012.050 9.7009.500 40.200
Place: 4 17 21 14 13 

13 

Anastasia Vasilyeva1033
Philly Rhythmic

4.700 5.600 4.2004.100Diff:
Exec: 4.500 5.200 5.6505.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 9.2009.700 9.85010.800 39.550
Place: 14 16 13 13 14 

14 

Ayla Grodan1023
RAL

5.200 4.200 4.4004.100Diff:
Exec: 5.800 5.550 5.1504.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 11.0009.000 9.5509.750 39.300
Place: 19 6 20 17T 15 

15 

Lisa Gerasimova1039
Isadora

5.100 5.000 5.4004.400Diff:
Exec: 4.950 5.450 5.6003.250

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 10.0507.650 11.00010.450 39.150
Place: 22 12 16 8 16 

16 

Karolina Saverino1025
NSR

3.800 5.200 4.1005.300Diff:
Exec: 2.950 6.400 5.5506.000

ND: -0.600 __.___ __._____.___
Final: 6.15011.300 9.65011.600 38.700
Place: 10 23 6 15T 17 

17 

Darya Cherepanova1037
Philly Rhythmic

4.800 4.400 3.8006.100Diff:
Exec: 4.050 4.400 3.8505.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 8.85011.400 7.6508.800 36.700
Place: 8 18 22 22 18 

18 

Hana Starkman1030
Rhythmic Art

5.100 5.300 4.9005.400Diff:
Exec: 2.900 6.000 4.2502.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.050
Final: 8.0007.850 9.15011.300 36.300
Place: 21 22 9 19 19 

19 

Austeja Dauneckis1024
NSR

5.500 4.300 3.3005.800Diff:
Exec: 4.600 4.300 4.8504.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.600
Final: 10.1009.300 8.1508.600 36.150
Place: 18 11 24 20T 20 

20 
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Allison Labutin1031
Liberty Academy

4.100 4.300 5.1005.200Diff:
Exec: 1.400 5.900 5.7004.550

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300
Final: 5.5009.450 10.80010.200 35.950
Place: 17 24 18 9 21 

21 

Gabby Fuki1026
Isadora

4.500 5.100 3.3005.800Diff:
Exec: 3.950 5.400 3.2003.850

ND: __.___ __.___ -0.050__.___
Final: 8.4509.650 6.45010.500 35.050
Place: 15 19 14T 25 22 

22 

Nicole Khoma1021
NSR

4.000 4.900 3.6004.100Diff:
Exec: 4.050 6.100 4.5503.650

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.600
Final: 8.0507.150 8.15011.000 34.350
Place: 23 21 11T 20T 23 

23 

Claire Kuno1041
Isadora

4.200 5.100 3.7004.000Diff:
Exec: 3.950 5.000 3.9000.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.600
Final: 8.1504.100 7.60010.100 29.950
Place: 25 20 19 23 24 

24 

Parker Linden1022
Nova

3.200 4.100 3.6003.900Diff:
Exec: 0.450 4.550 3.9502.750

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 3.6506.650 7.5508.650 26.500
Place: 24 25 23 24 25 

25 
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Elvira Belyanova1045
PSC

5.400 6.900 6.1006.500Diff:
Exec: 6.700 6.800 6.9505.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 12.10012.400 13.05013.700 51.250
Place: 3 1 1 2 1 

1 

Angela Wang1050
Emerald City

5.500 6.300 6.7005.900Diff:
Exec: 6.000 7.300 7.0506.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 11.50012.250 13.75013.600 51.100
Place: 4 3 2 1 2 

2 

Elizabeth Allins1049
California Rhythms

5.800 6.200 5.8006.100Diff:
Exec: 5.150 6.750 6.2006.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 10.95012.600 12.00012.950 48.500
Place: 2 6 5 3 3 

3 

Julia Naishuler1044
Isadora

5.300 6.000 5.4005.900Diff:
Exec: 5.750 7.300 6.1006.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 11.05012.100 11.50013.300 47.950
Place: 5 4 3 4 4 

4 

Nerea Francis1043
Miami Gymnastics

5.400 6.300 5.5006.100Diff:
Exec: 4.100 6.750 5.6005.750

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 9.50011.850 11.10013.050 45.500
Place: 6 9 4 5 5 

5 

Ekaterina Rodova1051
M&N

5.400 5.100 5.0005.000Diff:
Exec: 6.200 5.900 5.1005.650

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 11.60010.650 10.10011.000 43.350
Place: 7 2 6 7 6 

6 

Kate Danilov1052
NSR

5.500 5.400 4.6006.600Diff:
Exec: 4.850 4.250 5.4006.550

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 10.35013.150 10.0009.650 43.150
Place: 1 7 8 8 7 

7 

Elena Fabian1048
Vitrychenko

6.100 5.300 5.3004.700Diff:
Exec: 4.100 4.700 5.5504.550

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 10.2009.250 10.85010.000 40.300
Place: 8 8 7 6 8 

8 

Nika Kononov1046
NSR

5.900 3.800 4.5004.800Diff:
Exec: 5.100 5.300 3.8503.900

ND: __.___ -0.600 __.___-0.300
Final: 11.0008.400 8.3508.500 36.250
Place: 9 5 9 9 9 

9 
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Elena Shinohara1061
Rhythmic Brains

8.100 7.300 6.4007.500Diff:
Exec: 6.600 6.800 6.0005.650

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.600
Final: 14.70012.550 12.40014.100 53.750
Place: 2 1 2 2 1 

1 

Daria Merkulovs1053
NSR

6.700 7.200 7.0005.400Diff:
Exec: 5.850 7.150 7.4006.050

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 12.55011.450 14.40014.350 52.750
Place: 6 2 1 1 2 

2 

Pamela Tang1064
Tampa Bay Rhythmics

5.400 6.400 5.1006.800Diff:
Exec: 5.050 6.800 3.9006.050

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 10.45012.850 9.00013.200 45.500
Place: 1 5 3 5 3 

3 

Grace Bundy1054
Integrity Rhythmics

6.300 5.800 4.4006.900Diff:
Exec: 4.950 4.450 3.7504.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 11.25011.500 8.15010.250 41.150
Place: 4T 3 5 7 4 

4 

Ani Muradyan1057
Rhythmic Olympica

5.500 5.100 6.2007.300Diff:
Exec: 3.950 4.050 3.9505.050

ND: __.___ -0.600 __._____.___
Final: 9.45012.350 10.1508.550 40.500
Place: 3 8 9 3 5 

5 

Kristen Ng1062
Tampa Bay Rhythmics

4.800 6.900 5.1006.900Diff:
Exec: 3.750 5.400 2.4504.600

ND: __.___ __.___ -0.300__.___
Final: 8.55011.500 7.25012.300 39.600
Place: 4T 9 4 10 6 

6 

Sherry Jiang1060
Isadora

5.400 5.100 5.3005.200Diff:
Exec: 4.300 3.500 4.2002.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 9.7008.000 9.5008.600 35.800
Place: 9 6 8 4 7 

7 

Viara Petkova1059
NSR

4.600 4.200 4.2004.900Diff:
Exec: 5.050 4.650 3.5003.600

ND: __.___ __.___ -0.300__.___
Final: 9.6508.500 7.4008.850 34.400
Place: 7 7 7 9 8 

8 

Gloria Davidova1055
RGI

5.600 6.000 5.3005.400Diff:
Exec: 4.950 1.000 3.1503.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300
Final: 10.5508.300 8.4507.000 34.300
Place: 8 4 10 6 9 

9 

Linda Dillon1063
Tampa Bay Rhythmics

4.500 6.700 4.9005.500Diff:
Exec: 1.550 2.700 3.0002.750

ND: -0.900 __.___ __.___-0.600
Final: 5.1507.650 7.9009.400 30.100
Place: 10 10 6 8 10 

10 
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